





Round 1

Categories







Life on the

Ranch







To Whom

Is It Said?




Of Mice and Men: Round 1

Life on the To Whom

Plot Ranch S Is It Said?

100
200

300
400
500

100
200
300
400
500

100
200
300
400
500

100
200
300
400
500

Menu




Plot - 100

Before George kills him,

Lennie has a vision of his
aunt and of this.




Plot - 100

a giant rabbit




