



# Round 1 Categories

### Plot

## Life on the Ranch

### George

## To Whom Is It Said?

#### Of Mice and Men: Round 1

Plot	Life on the Ranch	George	To Whom Is It Said?
100	100	100	100
200	200	200	200
300	300	300	300
400	400	400	400
500	500	<b>500</b>	500







Menu

#### Before George kills him, Lennie has a vision of his aunt and of this.



#### a giant rabbit

